
Total Due $____________  

If you have questions, please contact Doug Hughes, Stormwater Quality 924-3420, jhughes@cabq.gov 

Rev Oct. 2020

Stormwater Quality Plan Information Sheet 

and Inspection Fee Schedule 
Project Name: _________________________________________________________ 
Project Location:  (address or major cross streets/arroyo) 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
Plan Preparer Information: 
Company: _______________________________________________________________ 
Contact: ________________________________________________________________ 
Address: ________________________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________ 
Phone Number: (O) _____________________ (Cell (optional)) _____________________ 
e-Mail:_________________________________________________________________ 

Property Owner Information: 
Company: _______________________________________________________________ 
Contact: _________________________________________________________________ 
Address: _________________________________________________________________ 
Phone: ___________________________________________________________________ 
e-Mail:___________________________________________________________________ 
I am submitting the ESC plan to obtain approval for: 

___ Grading  ___Building Permit  ___Work Order Construction Plans 
Note: More than one item can be checked for a submittal 

Stormwater Quality Inspection fee: (based on development type and disturbed area) 
Commercial < 2 acres $300        2 to 5 acres $500  >5 acres $800   
Land/Infrastructure < 5 acres $300     5 to 40 acres $500  >40 acres $800   
Multi - family < 5 acres $500   >5 acres $800 
Single Family 
Residential 

<5 acres $500 5 to 40 acres $1000 > 40 acres $1500  

Plan Review fee is $105 for the first submittal         and $75.00 for a resubmittal 

Total due equals the plan review fee plus the Stormwater Quality Inspection fee. 
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Pinnacle Peak

Court, N.W.

Tract 4-B

IHOP

4,768 SF

PARIS

BAGUETTE

3,466 SF

TENANT

SPACE 1

2,514 SF

OPERATOR:

mtouffaha@gmail.com

STORMWATER TEAM MEMBERS:

ST

GROUND COVER (PRE-CONSTRUCTION):

NATURE AND EXTENT OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES:

IHOP ON UNSER

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

TIERRA WEST, LLC
01/29/2024



IHOP ON UNSER

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

TIERRA WEST, LLC

GENERAL EROSION NOTES:

GENERAL NOTES:

ESC PLAN STANDARD NOTES:

“

“ ” 
“ ” 

01/29/2024
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	Project Name 1: IHOP on Unser 
	Project Name 2: UNSER BLVD AND CROWN RD NW ALBUQUERQUE 87114
	Company: Tierra West LLC  
	Contact: Luis Noriega
	Address: 5571 Midway Park Pl, NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 

	Phone Number O: 505-858-3100
	Cell optional: 
	eMail: lnoriega@tierrawestllc.com 
	Company_2: Uncer Property LLC
	Contact_2: Mohamad Touffaha
	Address_2: 813 S Woodlawn
Wichita, KS 67218

	Phone: 316-308-5507
	eMail_2: mtouffaha@gmail.com
	Total Due: 75
	SF5-40: 
	WO40+: 
	C5+: 
	SF5: 
	105: 
	75: x
	GR: x
	BP: x
	WO: x
	C2: 
	WO5: 
	MF5: 
	C2-5: 
	WO5-40: 
	MF5-40: 


